T7H71€AA 71eAt AFEA

71&A A 119 3 A1 EA (AFAZE 1008)
i . T3 %
A A ZE| A=A TS ESA
O]: = o T giilt ] o 7]E ]' H\_:I_i ug
WRHEY s~ W24 Foldan HAYIN 23gsR43e

% OF £4 5 10BAE JdEste] dygsae. (Z103)

>

© o N @ o

10.
11.
12.
13.

. A4 FAH] X 4= (Construction Cost Index)

CPB(Concrete Placing Boom)

PPS(Pre-stressed Pipe Strut) &%to] A H 3 HE W2
MPS(Modularized Pre-stressed System) X

Dowel Bar

ZAYE M4

T.S.(Torque Shear) Bolt

Metal Touch

BIM LOD(Level of Development)

Bang Machine

BOT(Build Operate Transfer)2} BTL(Build Transfer Lease)
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